Members Allowances and Expenses 2024/25

First Name Surname
Councillor
Hassan Akberali
Attia Aslam
Tahir Aziz
Ann-Marie Note 2 Barker
Tom Note 2 Bonsundy-O'Bryan
Amanda Note 2 & 3 Boote
Josh Brown
Andy Caulfield
Guy Cosnahan
Kevin Davis
Steve Dorsett
Will Note 2 Forster
Peter Note 2 Graves
Steve Note 2 Greentree
Steve Howes
Saj Hussain
lan Note 2 Johnson
Daryl Jordan
Adam Kirby
Melisa Kuipers
Rob Note 2 Leach
Liam Note 2 Lyons
Chris Martin
Louise Note 2 & 3 Morales
John Note 2 Morley
Swati Mukherjee
Faisal Mumtaz
Ellen Note 2 Nicholson
Stephen Oades
Pav Pandher
John Pearce
M llyas Raja
Leslie Rice
Dale Note 2 Roberts
Tom Spenser
Martin Sullivan
Independent Members
Puneet Jasuja
Annie Ren
Tim Stokes
Claire Storey
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Date of
Leaving

02/05/24

02/05/24
12/03/24

02/05/24
02/05/24

02/05/24

02/05/24

31/12/24

Annual
Allowance
(Note 1)
£
7,380.00
6,150.00
654.68
7,380.00
5,535.00
7,380.00
654.68

7,380.00
654.68
654.68

7,380.00

7,380.00

7,380.00

6,150.00
654.68

7,380.00

7,380.00
654.68

6,150.00

7,380.00

7,380.00

7,380.00

7,380.00

7,380.00

7,380.00

6,150.00

7,380.00

7,380.00

6,150.00

6,150.00

7,380.00

7,380.00

7,380.00

7,380.00

7,380.00

312.50
312.50
369.00
5,535.00

Annual
Phone/Internet
Other Allowance

Allowance (Note 1)
£ £

53.23
12,000.00
577.42
2,358.00
106.45
53.23
1,750.00

400.00
1,416.66

2,400.00

600.00
2,400.00

6,400.00
800.00

2,650.00

2,650.00

1,061.50

Blackberry/
Ipad Charges

£

WBC National
Insurance
Contributions

£
59.66
1,419.24

149.28
208.48

130.02
15.74
76.52
59.66

94.44

59.66
94.44

410.01
27.01

59.66
136.98

59.66
59.66
105.46

136.98

Dependant
WBC Pension Travel Care
payments Allowance  Allowance
£ £ £
95.40
72.00
97.20

Note 1 — The Annual Allowance is for the full 2024/25 municipal year and the other costs relate to the financial year. The IT allowance was removed from 31 March 2023.
Note 2 - Special Responsibility Allowances for 2024/25 agreed as follows:
Leader of the Council £12,000, Deputy Leader of the Council £3,600, Leader of the Opposition £1,200, other Executive Members £2,400, Planning Committee Chair £2,400, Scrutiny

Committee Chair £1,200, Licensina Committee Chair £600, Employment Committee Chair £600, Group Leader £600.
Note 3 - In addition to their Annual Allowance ClIr L Morales received a Mayor's Allowance of £6,000 and Clir A Boote a Deputy Mayor's Allowance of £1,458.

With the exception of Councillor W Forster, Councillor R Leach and Independent Member Mr T Stokes, all Councillors receive a car park season ticket.
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